
Matt Soderman

(973) 809-4890

Josh Pino

(201) 743-2197

joshua.pino@equitable.com

Dominique Poulis

(310) 259-9730

matthew.soderman@equitable.com dominique.poulis@equitable.com 

MT, WY, ID, NV, UT, CO, NM S.CA, AZ

Jason Dinan

(201) 743-2151

jason.dinan@equitable.com

SteveNoonan

(206) 948-2543

steve.noonan@equitable.com 

AK, HI, N. CA, WA, OR

Joseph Guidarelli

(201) 743-2152

joseph.guidarelli@equitable.com

Bob Seeger

(614) 354-5184

robert.seeger@equitable.com 

OH, KY, WV, DC, MD, VA

Kerri Gannon

(201) 743-2265

kerri.gannon@equitable.com

ColinMaxwell

(201) 743-2262

colin.maxwell@equitable.com

BrianHennelly

(610) 500-3448

brian.hennelly@equitable.com

PA, NJ and DE

Johnny Becker

(201) 743-2223

johnny.becker@equitable.com

Paul Golden

(303) 621-5644

paul.golden@equitable.com 

NY (includes NYC, LI), CT,

RI, MA, NH, VT, ME

Paul Tierney Greg Kruse Kirk Leitch Jim Hale Mario Farmakis Kevin McTiernan

(612) 860-0334 (815) 351-4083 (651) 231-0720 (610) 585-6533 (862) 763-1486 (914)573-1439

paul.tierney@equitable.com gregory.kruse@equitable.com kirk.leitch@equitable.com james.hale@equitable.com mario.farmakis@equitable.com kevin.mctiernan@equitable.com

MN, WI, ND, SD, NE, IA MI, IN, IL N.TX, AR, MO, KS, OK NC, SC, GA, AL, N.FL S, TX, LA, MS, TN FL, PR

Rachel Zacchea Josh Bennett Joe Morro Andy Warcola RJ Carney OPEN

(201) 743-2274

rachel.zacchea@equitable.com

(201) 743-2179

josh.bennett@equitable.com

(201) 743-2122 (201) 743-2195

andrew.warcola@equitable.com

(201) 743-2239

robert.carney@equitable.comjoe.morro@equitable.com

Equitable Sales Desk (888) 517-9900
Patrick Carr -  Divisional Manager  (201) 743-2183; cell: (516) 512-0601  

David Veale - Divisional Vice President I (617) 817-2029
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